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London Health Sciences Centre   Multi-Organ Transplant Program 
339 Windermere Road, London, ON, N6A 5A5 

Registration # 100117 
 

Multi-Organ Transplant Program  

Members of the Liver Transplant Team 
 

 Phone Fax E-mail 

Hepatology    
Dr. Anouar Teriaky (Director) 519-663-3165 519-663-3858 Anouar.Teriaky@lhsc.on.ca 

Dr. Mayur Brahmania 519-663-33946 519-663-3858 Mayur.Brahmania@lhsc.on.ca 

Dr. Paul Marotta 519-663-33406 519-663-3858 Paul.Marotta@lhsc.on.ca 

Dr. Karim Qumosani 519-663-33976 519-663-3858 Karim.Qumosani@lhsc.on.ca 

Dr. Nancy Zhou 519-663-33946 519-663-3858 Nancy.Zhou@lhsc.on.ca 

Surgery    
Dr. Anton Skaro (Director) 519-663-2904 519-663-3858 Anton.Skaro@lhsc.on.ca 

Dr. Vivian McAlister 519-663-2920 519-663-3459 Vivian.McAlister@lhsc.on.ca 

Dr. Doug Quan 519-663-3355 519663-3906 Douglas.Quan@lhsc.on.ca 

Dr. Ephraim Tang 519-663-2904 519-663-3858 Ephraim.Tang@lhsc.on.ca 

Recipient Coordinators    
Amy Chambers 519-685-8500 519-663-3858 Amy.Chamber@lhsc.on.ca  

Lori Sashegyi 519-663-3815 519-663-3858 Lori.Sashegyi@lhsc.on.ca  

Sandy Williams 519-663-3933 519-663-3858 Sandy.Williams@lhsc.on.ca  

Transplant Out Patient Clinic    

Paul Myers 
519-663-3818 

1-800-500-9845 
519-663-2931 Paul.Myers@lhsc.on.ca 

Physiotherapy    
Kristin Morris 519-685-8500 

ext 35365 
 

transplantphysio@lhsc.on.ca 
Tracy Fuller 
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